
45835 / VAD1562B

Position

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

ItemNo

47179

47180
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46818

Description

Side Glass

Left Side Panel

Right Side Panel

Plinth SS

Working Top SS

Rear Skirt

Door

Display Tray

Display Tray w/ hole

Decoration

Plinth Frontal SS

Closure of Conduct

Evaporation Grill

Condenser

Fan

Fan Grid

Fan Motor

Filter Drier

Compressor

Condensate Tray Heater

Water Evaporating Coil

Cable

Thermostat XW60LRH

Evaporator

Expansion valve

Evaporator Fan

Digital Thermometer

Marble Heater 230V 25W

Heater

LED PINK 1500 mm
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